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Level 4 - Child A
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 11/19/2011Santa Rosa Rancheria

Donna Franzini

16085 Jersey Ave

Lemoore, CA 93245

(559) 651-2244   (559) 651-3176 Fax

11/19/2011 - 11/20/2011

Session 1

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kylie McKay4114

CCGI

9.275 9.325 9.6009.425 37.625
5 1 1 1 1

1

Shriya Chockalingam4106

Airborne

9.250 9.250 9.2508.900 36.650

6T 2 4 3 2

2

Jenna Bowsher4104

Airborne

9.225 9.050 9.0259.125 36.425

8 5 2 7T 3

3

Annalise Stewart4148

Twisters

9.200 9.000 8.8508.950 36.000

9T 7 3 13 4

4

Sydney Buerk4115

Cal Sports Center
9.425 9.150 9.0008.325 35.900

1 3 7 9 5

5

Summernatsu Hennen4105

Airborne

9.375 8.900 9.3258.250 35.850

2 10 9T 2 6

6

McKenzie Meyn4154

West Coast

9.300 8.825 8.6508.625 35.400

4 12 5 19 7

7

Ava Rodriguez4124

Clovis

8.900 8.850 9.1508.475 35.375

15T 11 6 5 8

8

Piper Nilsen4146

Santa Cruz

8.950 8.975 9.0258.275 35.225

14 8 8 7T 9

9

Nayla Sanchez4132

Gymstars Modesto

9.025 8.800 9.0758.250 35.150

13 13 9T 6 10

10

Malia Molfino4120

California Gold

9.200 8.650 8.8258.075 34.750

9T 14 13 14 11

11

Emma Scott4141

Peninsula

9.125 8.450 8.9508.125 34.650

12 16 12 10 12

12

Sophia Villeneuve4107

Airborne

9.250 8.625 8.7507.975 34.600

6T 15 14 17 13

13

Reese Drotar4158

West Valley

9.350 8.250 9.2007.750 34.550

3 17 16 4 14

14

Julia Dil4136

Pacific West

9.175 9.100 8.6757.375 34.325

11 4 20 18 15

15

Annelise Rouse4150

United

8.900 9.025 8.8007.550 34.275

15T 6 19 15T 16

16

Alyssa Lowry4137

Pacific West

8.525 8.950 8.9007.725 34.100

20 9 17 11T 17

17

Charlotte Erickson4126

Demaray's

8.900 8.100 8.8007.775 33.575

15T 18T 15 15T 18

18

Cassandra Hastings4131

Gymstars Modesto

8.775 8.100 8.9007.675 33.450

18 18T 18 11T 19

19

Meghan Tandy4113

CCGI

8.600 8.050 8.5008.225 33.375

19 21 11 20 20

20

Jamie Famadico4125

Demaray's

8.375 8.100 8.3507.225 32.050

21 18T 21 21 21

21
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11/19/2011 - 11/20/2011

Session 1

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kylie Viray4128

Gymnastics Unlimited

9.375 9.350 9.2009.300 37.225
2 5 1 8 1

1

Daphanie Hsieh4102

Airborne

9.350 9.225 9.3009.275 37.150

3T 8 2 4 2

2

Lily Sun4139

Peninsula

9.050 9.275 9.4759.100 36.900

9T 7 3 1 3

3

Claire Feick4144

San Mateo
9.400 9.400 9.4258.650 36.875

1 3 10 2 4

4

Emmy Monroe4152

Verduzco's Elite

9.100 9.525 9.3258.900 36.850

7T 1 6 3 5

5

Samantha Wu4160

West Valley

9.000 9.175 9.2758.950 36.400

13T 10 4 5 6

6

Madeline Scovil4123

Central Coast

9.350 9.050 9.0008.700 36.100

3T 12 8 9T 7

7

Juliette Gosselin4156

West Coast

8.725 9.200 9.2258.750 35.900

19T 9 7 6T 8

8

Alyssa Lagarrigue4138

Peninsula

9.000 9.300 8.7758.375 35.450

13T 6 13 12T 9T

9T

Lily Castanon4116

Cal Sports Center

9.175 8.500 8.8508.925 35.450

5 18 5 11 9T

9T

Melanie Nguyen4110

Bay Aerials

8.900 9.000 9.0008.400 35.300

15 13 12 9T 11

11

Anna Gauthier4153

Verduzco's Elite

9.100 9.375 8.5758.225 35.275

7T 4 14T 14 12

12

Lainey Fitch4157

West Valley

8.875 9.425 8.7758.000 35.075

16T 2 16 12T 13

13

Nicole Caputo4118

Cal Sports Center

9.050 8.800 8.4008.675 34.925

9T 16 9 18 14

14

Mikaela Pitts4142

Performance

9.025 9.075 8.3758.225 34.700

11T 11 14T 19 15

15

Julia Magnu4129

Gymnastics Unlimited

9.025 8.550 8.5508.425 34.550

11T 17 11 15T 16

16

Sara Yanez4133

Gymstars Modesto

8.875 8.825 9.2257.300 34.225

16T 15 19 6T 17

17

Cadence Ricci4143

Rising Star

9.125 8.275 8.5507.925 33.875

6 19 17 15T 18

18

Delphi Pentin4117

Cal Sports Center

8.750 8.850 8.2007.775 33.575

18 14 18 20 19

19

Madelyn Miller4121

Central Coast

8.725 8.100 8.4507.200 32.475

19T 20 20 17 20

20
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Session 1

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kadence Myers4149

Twisters

9.100 9.400 9.2259.400 37.125
11 1T 1 4 1

1

Melissa Varni4140

Peninsula

9.325 9.000 9.4758.850 36.650

4 9 2 1 2

2

Kaitlin Wong4147

Top Flight

9.400 9.400 9.0258.275 36.100

3 1T 11T 6 3

3

Caley King4119

Cal Sports Center

9.125 9.375 8.9758.375 35.850

9T 3 10 8 4

4

Ava Burton4122

Central Coast

9.225 9.150 9.3508.100 35.825

6 5 15 2 5

5

Bella Bradford4151

Verduzco's Elite

8.775 9.200 9.1258.650 35.750

18 4 6 5 6

6

Talia Gilbert4108

Airborne
9.475 9.100 9.0008.150 35.725

1 6T 14 7 7

7

Marianne Paulo4135

Pacific West

9.450 8.525 8.8008.825 35.600

2 16 3 13 8

8

Mailan Rufino4101

Airborne

9.300 8.500 8.8508.675 35.325

5 17 5 12 9

9

Kaylee Simon4134

Gymstars Modesto

9.000 9.100 8.7008.500 35.300

14 6T 7 14 10

10

Naomi Evans4155

West Coast

8.925 8.925 8.5758.775 35.200

17 10 4 16 11

11

Katja Reinwald4159

West Valley

8.975 9.075 9.2507.875 35.175

15 8 17 3 12

12

Lauren Spellman4111

CCGI

9.025 8.725 8.9258.450 35.125

13 13 9 9 13

13

Claire Qu4109

Bay Aerials

9.075 8.650 8.9008.475 35.100

12 14 8 10 14

14

Leona Hoshino4103

Airborne

9.125 8.275 8.8758.175 34.450

9T 18T 13 11 15

15

Lilou Pelloux4100

Airborne

8.750 8.900 8.2008.275 34.125

19 11 11T 19 16

16

Nikki Licon4112

CCGI

8.950 8.275 8.6008.025 33.850

16 18T 16 15 17

17

Madison DeHart4130

Gymnastics Unlimited

9.175 8.750 8.3007.175 33.400

7 12 20 18 18

18

Mia Bowman4145

Santa Cruz

9.150 8.600 7.6507.725 33.125

8 15 18T 20 19

19

Audrey Ng4127

Demaray's

8.500 8.100 8.4757.725 32.800

20 20 18T 17 20

20


